
Individual adult 

membership 

 
 Individual adult & 

spouse (or domestic 

partner) membership 

 
 Family membership for 

adult, spouse  

(or domestic partner) & 

2 children ($15 per 

additional child) 
 
ANNUAL PREMIUM IS DUE AT THE END OF EVERY 

12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF ENROLLMENT IN 
THE PLAN 

  

    

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  
  

609-275-1777 
www.ranesdental.com 
 

MAIN LOCATION 
 

RANE’S EXCLUSIVELY 
YOURS DENTAL 
 
 

  RANE’S DENTAL DIRECT 
DISCOUNT PLAN AFFORDABLE 

ANNUAL DUES           
 

STATE OF THE ART MODERN FACILITIES WITH A 
CARING AND COMPASSIONATE STAFF 

 

 

GENERAL, COSMETIC & SEDATION DENTISTRY                                                           
DR. JANHAVI RANE, DDS                                                          

DR. HYESHILK LEE, DDS 
DR. ANAGHA PADMAWAR, DDS                                          

ORTHODONTIST                                                                            
DR. ANNA MORRISON, DMD, MS                                        

DR. MEHREEN MERCHANT, DMD, MSE                                
PERIODONTIST                                                                              

DR. ROBERT CONTI, DMD                                           

BOARD CERTIFIED ANESTHESIOLOGIST                            
DR. GLEN ATLAS, MD, MSC 

 
 

              
                           
 

 

SPECIALTY LOCATION 
 

RANE’ DENTAL AESTHETICS 
 
 
609-750-1666 
www.ranesorthoperio.com 
 

 

YOUR PATH TO ORAL HEALTH & 
OVERALL HEALTH 

 

RANE’S DENTAL  
DIRECT DISCOUNT PLAN 

$75.00 per 
annum 

 
 

$125.00 per 
annum 

 
$99.00 per 

annum 

Take advantage of our Discount Dental 

Program which can be purchased by an 
employer or an individual/family.  

 
For Companies:   
You can protect the dental health of your 

employees and keep them happy by 
providing them access to quality dental care 
at affordable prices with minimal expenses 

to your company. 
 

For Individuals and Families:   

Rane’s Dental Direct Plan will give you and 

your family complete and quality dental 

coverage while saving you a lot of 

money.  You don't have to be employed to 

get this coverage - you can purchase it 

directly from Rane’s Dental Group. 

 

Plainsboro Plaza 
(Next to Romeo’s Pizzeria) 
10 Schalks Crossing Road 

Plainsboro, NJ 08536 

New Plainsboro Village Center 
(Next to 1

st
 Constitution Bank) 

11 Schalks Crossing Road 
Plainsboro, NJ 08536 

ALL PHASES OF DENTISTRY 
ON SITE 

Children, Adults, Seniors 
 

 

 Exams & Cleanings 

 Fillings & Sealants 

 Extractions 

 One Visit Root Canals 

 Oral Cancer Checks 

 Dry Mouth Control 

 Nightguards 

 Sportsguards 

 Botox & Dermal Fillers 

 

 Teeth Whitening 

 Implants & Dentures 

 Crowns & Bridges 

 Orthodontics 

 Invisalign 

 Periodontics 

 Sedation Dentistry 

 Cosmetic Dentistry 

 Lumineers 
 
 
 

 



WE STRIVE TO PROVIDE 200% PATIENT 

SATISFACTION AND ARE COMMITTED TO A 
HEALTHY BEAUTIFUL SMILE. 

 
 

  

    

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

  

  

  

25% OFF 

STANDARD FEES 

 

RANE’S DENTAL DIRECT DISCOUNT  
PLAN FEES 

 

SMILE WITH CONFIDENCE 

SPECIALIZING IN PERSONALIZED TREATMENT 
PLANS, SMILE MAKEOVERS AND PAINLESS 

DENTISTRY. 

 

 

Eliminate Common Insurance Hassles: 

  You don't have to file any claims 

  There are no deductibles for you to  

    worry about 

  Sitting through a long explanation of  

    your benefits is now unnecessary 

  You won't have to endure never ending  

    waiting periods or replacement  

    exclusions                             

  Other than the initial application, there  

    is no paperwork 
 

Get More Than A Dental Plan: 
Your dental team will be committed to 

providing quality dental care in a 
relaxing and compassionate setting, so 
while your cost will be reduced, your 

quality of care won't be. 

 
Call us at 609-275 1777 or email us 

at inforanesdental@aol.com for more 
details about the Rane’s Dental Direct 

Discount Plan.  
 

We can even make you an appointment 
to see our facilities where we always 

leave the smile on for you! 

Get Affordable, Complete 
and Quality Dental Care 

with Rane’s Dental Direct 
Discount Plan 

 

EVENING, LUNCHTIME, WEEKDAY & 

SATURDAY APPOINTMENTS AVAILABLE 

 

Single and family coverage is provided for about 
25 to 30% off usual and customary fees, 
included with two free exams per year.  

 
Children covered under the age of 18 or 21 if in 

school. Each individual will be treated by a 
licensed professional doctor. 

 
All policy holders are eligible for reduced fees 
covering periodontal surgery, crowns, bridges, 

dentures, implants, invisalign, preventative and 
basic services. No need for going all over town 
to finish treatment, licensed doctors are in one 

location (with some limited restrictions). 
Specialist fees may vary. 

 
Policy agreement is such that Rane’s Dental 

Direct Discount Plan cannot be combined with 
secondary insurance benefits. Service rates will 

not be reduced without Rane’s Dental Direct 
Discount Plan membership verification. 

Fee rates are subject to change based on the 
customary fees for that period. Treatment plan 

rates will be presented at time of treatment and 
honored for a six month time period from the 

date of signature. 
 

Providing individuals & families with quality 
dental care is our mission. 

2 EXAMS IN A YEAR 
 
4 BITEWING X-RAYS 
(ONCE A YEAR) 
 
ONE X-RAY 
 
PERIODIC ORAL 
EVALUATION 
 
PROPHYLAXIS 
 
ANTERIOR COMPOSITE-
ONE SURFACE 
 
POSTERIOR COMPOSITE-
ONE SURFACE 
 
ROOT CANAL-ANTERIOR 
 
ROOT CANAL-BICUSPID 
 
ROOT CANAL-MOLAR 
 
CROWN PORCELAIN 
FUSED 
 
RECEMENT BRIDGE 
 
EXTRACTION SIMPLE 
 
COMPLETE UPPER OR 
LOWER DENTURE 
 
PARTIAL UPPER OR 
LOWER DENTURE 
 
ORTHODONTICS 
 

 BENEFITS RENEW EVERY 12 MONTHS FROM THE 
DATE OF ENROLLMENT IN THE PLAN ON PAYMENT 

OF ANNUAL PREMIUM 

$0 

 
$0 

 
$20 

 
 

$50 

 
$50 

 
$85 

 

 
$100 

 
$525 

 
$595 

 

$695 
 

$900 
 

$40 

 
$125 

 
$1005 

 
 $1100 

 

 
 

 
 

     NAME OF  

    SERVICE 

STANDARD 

FEES 

RANE’S 

DENTAL 

PLAN FEES 

$160 

 
$75 

 

$34 
 

 
$80 

 

$82 
 

$138 
 

 
$158 

 

$720 
 

$825 
 

$900 

 
$1170 

 
$90 

 
$144 

 

$1875 
 

$1935 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

mailto:inforanesdental@aol.com

