RANE'S DENTAL DIRECT DISCOUNT PLAN AFFORDABLE ANNUAL DUES

Take advantage of our Discount Dental Program which can be purchased by an employer or an individual/family.

For Companies:

You can protect the dental health of your employees and keep them happy by providing them access to quality dental care at affordable prices with minimal expenses to your company.

For Individuals and Families:

Rane's Dental Direct Plan will give you and your family complete and quality dental coverage while saving you a lot of money. You don't have to be employed to get this coverage - you can purchase it directly from Rane's Dental Group.

Individual adult membership	\$75.00 per annum		
Individual adult & spouse (or domestic partner) membership	\$99.00 per annum		
Family membership for adult, spouse (or domestic partner) & 2 children (\$15 per additional child)	\$125.00 per annum		
ANNUAL PREMIUM IS DUE AT T			

THE PLAN

ALL PHASES OF DENTISTRY ON SITE

Children, Adults, Seniors



- Exams & Cleanings
- Fillings & Sealants
- Extractions
- One Visit Root Canals
- Oral Cancer Checks
- Dry Mouth Control
- Nightquards
- Sportsquards
- Botox & Dermal Fillers

- Teeth Whitening
- Implants & Dentures
- Crowns & Bridges
- Orthodontics
- Invisalign
- Periodontics
- Sedation Dentistry
- Cosmetic Dentistry
- Lumineers



GENERAL, COSMETIC & SEDATION DENTISTRY

DR. JANHAVI RANE, DDS DR. HYESHILK LEE, DDS DR. ANAGHA PADMAWAR, DDS ORTHODONTIST

DR. ANNA MORRISON, DMD, MS
DR. MEHREEN MERCHANT, DMD, MSE
PERIODONTIST

DR. ROBERT CONTI, DMD

BOARD CERTIFIED ANESTHESIOLOGIST DR. GLEN ATLAS, MD, MSC

CARING AND COMPASSIONATE STAFF

STATE OF THE ART MODERN FACILITIES WITH A

RANE'S DENTAL DIRECT DISCOUNT PLAN

MAIN LOCATION

RANE'S EXCLUSIVELY YOURS DENTAL

609-275-1777 www.ranesdental.com

Plainsboro Plaza (Next to Romeo's Pizzeria) 10 Schalks Crossing Road Plainsboro, NJ 08536





SPECIALTY LOCATION

RANE' DENTAL AESTHETICS

609-750-1666 www.ranesorthoperio.com

New Plainsboro Village Center (Next to 1st Constitution Bank) 11 Schalks Crossing Road Plainsboro, NJ 08536

YOUR PATH TO ORAL HEALTH & OVERALL HEALTH

RANE'S DENTAL DIRECT DISCOUNT PLAN FEES

NAME OF SERVICE	S	TANDARD FEES	RANE'S Dental Plan Fees
2 EXAMS IN A YEAR		\$160	\$0
4 BITEWING X-RAYS (ONCE A YEAR)		\$75	\$0
ONE X-RAY		\$34	\$20
PERIODIC ORAL EVALUATION		\$80	\$50
PROPHYLAXIS		\$82	\$50
ANTERIOR COMPOSITE- ONE SURFACE		\$138	\$85
POSTERIOR COMPOSITE ONE SURFACE	-	\$158	\$100
ROOT CANAL-ANTERIOR		\$720	\$525
ROOT CANAL-BICUSPID		\$825	\$595
ROOT CANAL-MOLAR		\$900	\$695
CROWN PORCELAIN FUSED		\$1170	\$900
RECEMENT BRIDGE		\$90	\$40
EXTRACTION SIMPLE		\$144	\$125
COMPLETE UPPER OR LOWER DENTURE		\$1875	\$1005
PARTIAL UPPER OR LOWER DENTURE		\$1935	\$1100
ORTHODONTICS		25% OFF STANDARD FEES	

BENEFITS RENEW EVERY 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF ENROLLMENT IN THE PLAN ON PAYMENT OF ANNUAL PREMIUM

Get Affordable, Complete and Quality Dental Care with Rane's Dental Direct Discount Plan

Eliminate Common Insurance Hassles:

- You don't have to file any claims
- There are no deductibles for you to worry about
- Sitting through a long explanation of your benefits is now unnecessary
- You won't have to endure never ending waiting periods or replacement exclusions
- Other than the initial application, there is no paperwork

Get More Than A Dental Plan:

Your dental team will be committed to providing quality dental care in a relaxing and compassionate setting, so while your cost will be reduced, your quality of care won't be.

Call us at 609-275 1777 or email us at inforanesdental@aol.com for more details about the Rane's Dental Direct Discount Plan.

We can even make you an appointment to see our facilities where we always leave the smile on for you!

EVENING, LUNCHTIME, WEEKDAY & SATURDAY APPOINTMENTS AVAILABLE

WE STRIVE TO PROVIDE 200% PATIENT SATISFACTION AND ARE COMMITTED TO A HEALTHY BEAUTIFUL SMILE.

SMILE WITH CONFIDENCE



Single and family coverage is provided for about 25 to 30% off usual and customary fees, included with two free exams per year.

Children covered under the age of 18 or 21 if in school. Each individual will be treated by a licensed professional doctor.

All policy holders are eligible for reduced fees covering periodontal surgery, crowns, bridges, dentures, implants, invisalign, preventative and basic services. No need for going all over town to finish treatment, licensed doctors are in one location (with some limited restrictions).

Specialist fees may vary.

Policy agreement is such that Rane's Dental Direct Discount Plan cannot be combined with secondary insurance benefits. Service rates will not be reduced without Rane's Dental Direct Discount Plan membership verification. Fee rates are subject to change based on the customary fees for that period. Treatment plan rates will be presented at time of treatment and honored for a six month time period from the date of signature.

Providing individuals & families with quality dental care is our mission.

SPECIALIZING IN PERSONALIZED TREATMENT PLANS, SMILE MAKEOVERS AND PAINLESS DENTISTRY.